3x Cod Bites & Chips

4x Chicken Wings & Chips
Spring Roll & Chips

Fish Cake & Chips

020 7828 0747
www.seafresh-dining.com

Seafresh

Coca-Cola 500ml Mon-Fri:  12:00 - 3:00 pm RESTAURANT

Diet Coke 500mi Saturday: 1283 : 1828 E$
Coke Zero 500ml

Dr Pepper 500ml

Coca-Cola 330ml Can

Diet Coke 330mI Can

Coke Zero 330ml Can

|ELGAVVEY
M E N U

50 years in business

Fanta 330ml Can
Oasis Summer Fruit
Mineral Water

Tea

Coffee 80-81 Wilton Road, London, SW1V 1DL

020 7828 0747

Se a fre S h www.seafresh-dining.com

RESTAURANT Opening Hours

Mon-Fri: ~ 12:00 - 3:00 pm
5.00 -10:30 pm
Saturday: 12:00 - 10:30 pm




Cod

Medium Haddock
Large Haddock
Plaice

Wing Skate
Middle Skate
Rock

Calamari
Scampi

Fish Cake

Fish Soup
Whitebait

Ya Roast Chicken
Y2 Roast Chicken
Southern Fried
Chicken Wings

Steak and Kidney
Mince Beef
Chicken and Mushroom

Pork Sausage
Sausage in Batter
Saveloy

Spam Fritter

£5.90
£5.90
£7.20
£6.90
£8.90
£8.90
£7.90
£7.90
£9.90
£2.80
£3.10
£3.60/£6.10

£3.60
£6.80
£1.80
£0.70

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£1.70
£1.80
£1.70
£1.60

Medium Chips
Large Chips
Soup of the Day
Gravy

Onions
Gherkins
Garden Peas
Mushy Peas
Baked Beans
Salad
Coleslaw

Roll & Butter
Bread & Butter
Taramosalata
Houmous
Curry Sauce

Butter

Beans & Cheese
Cheese

Prawn Cocktail

Houmous & Salad in Pita
Halloumi & Salad in Pita

Jumbo Vegetable
Jumbo Curry

£2.10
£3.00
£1.80
£1.20
£0.70
£0.90
£1.50
£1.60
£1.50
£3.40
£1.50
£0.80
£0.30
£3.30
£3.30
£1.30

£3.20
£4.40
£3.80
£5.60

£6.50
£6.50

£1.80
£1.80

Meal Deals

Fish & Chips, Bread & Butter,
& Soft Drink
£8.70

Pukka Pie, Mushy Peas & Soft Drink
£6.70

Scampi & Chips, & Oasis
£7.50

Fish Cake & Chips, Bread & Butter,
& Soft Drink
£5.50

Sausage, Bread & Butter,
& Soft Drink
£4.50

V2 Roast Chicken & Chips,
Bread & Butter & Soft Drink
£6.50

Southern Fried Chicken,
Mushy Peas & Soft Drink
£5.60




